

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NOS. 5867 & 5868/2012
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 369 OF 2005

SHEELA DEVI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for restoration and c/delay in filing application for restoration and office report)

Date: 01/03/2012 These CRLMPs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on March 2, 2012.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master